
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.22 582 H 30/11/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

57.27 580 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Co Oxford 2

58.01 558 H 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

58.27 551 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

59.09 528 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

59.77 510 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:00.26 498 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Co Oxford 2

1:00.42 494 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:00.79 485 H 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:01.12 477 C 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:01.18 476 H 01/10/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:02.82 439 H 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:03.06 434 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:04.81 400 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:05.17 394 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:05.80 382 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

1:06.95 363 H 08/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:07.50 354 F 08/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:08.49 339 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:08.73 335 H 29/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:08.85 334 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Co Oxford 3

1:09.42 326  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

1:11.39 299 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:12.53 285 H 21/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

1:12.89 281 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

1:18.19 228 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:18.47 225 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.47 225 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:20.81 206 H 06/10/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:21.44 201 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:25.47 174 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:25.76 172 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co Oxford 3

1:44.21 96 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:03.55 57 H 16/05/10 City of Oxford Junior Mt Oxford Co Oxford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.09 528 F 03/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

58.27 551 F 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

58.01 558 H 08/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

57.27 580 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Co Oxford 2

57.22 582 H 30/11/19 City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:00.26 498 H 08/10/17 Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs Sheffield Co Oxford 2

1:01.18 476 H 01/10/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:00.42 494 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

59.77 510 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

1:01.12 477 C 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:00.79 485 H 04/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:08.49 339 H 01/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:03.06 434 F 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:02.82 439 H 06/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:04.81 400 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:05.17 394 H 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

1:05.80 382 F 07/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

1:07.50 354 F 08/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:06.95 363 H 08/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:08.73 335 H 29/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:11.39 299 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:08.85 334 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Co Oxford 3

1:12.53 285 H 21/09/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

1:12.89 281 F 28/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

1:09.42 326  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

1:18.47 225 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:21.44 201 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:20.81 206 H 06/10/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:18.19 228 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:25.47 174 F 05/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:25.76 172 F 07/10/12 Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012 Aylsbury Co Oxford 3

1:44.21 96 H 01/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

2:03.55 57 H 16/05/10 City of Oxford Junior Mt Oxford Co Oxford 3
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